1
GA 812-190BX GA 823-190BX
GA 818-250BX
GAT 818-451BX
GAT 812-221BX
GAT 823-450BX
PBU 230E-80X PBU 180G-80X
Screwdriving Technology Automation Air Motors Air Tools

The	best	tools	for	efficient	material	removal
Applications
TYPE KEY
3
Design - Angle Grinders with Direct Drive - for grinding discs of type 27: Ø 115 mm,
150 mm, 180 mm, 230 mm, for cup-grinding discs of type 11/6: Ø 125 mm. Our straight
grinders without gearing are mainly used for the grinding of open surfaces. With vane motor.
PBU 125C-45X PBU 150G-80X
PBU 180G-80X
PBU 230G-80X
PBU 180E-80X
PBU 180F-80X
PBU 230E-80X
PBU 115C-80Z
For grinding discs Max. Ø Ø 115 mm (4.5“) - Ø 150 mm (6“) Ø 180 mm (7“) Ø 230 mm (9“)
For cup-grinding discs Max. Ø - Ø 125 mm (5“) - - -
Safety lever on handle facing upwards Model
Part No.
- PBU 125C-45X
6060487A - PBU 180E-80X
826310A
PBU 230E-80X
826312AWithout auto-balancing-unit
Safety lever on handle facing upwards
With auto-balancing-unit *
Model
Part No.
- - - PBU 180F-80X
826311A
-
Safety lever on handle facing downwards
With auto-balancing-unit *
Model
Part No.
- - PBU 150G-80X
6060457A
PBU 180G-80X
830426A
PBU 230G-80X
6060455A
Start by button
With auto-balancing-unit *
Model
Part No.
PBU 115C-80Z
826309A
- - - -